RAN BiB
K

1 1019
2 1023
3 1027
4 1041
5 1029
6 1005
7 1011
8 1015
9 1013
10 1039
11 1040
12 1003
13 1042
14 1022
15 1037
16 1043
17 1035
18 1004
19 1006
20 1007
21 1046
22 1008
23 1036
24 1051
25 1018
26 1033
27 1049
28 1050
29 1012
30 1038
31 1021
32 1048
33 1002
34 1028
35 1009
36 1024
37 1017
38 1010
39 1014
40 1047
41 1030
42 1031
43 1044
44 1053

45

1052

SURNAME

FKEBOPK
MAPOGENHZ
SFOYPOMAAHZ
TZIAINHPAZ
ZAPKAAAL
SABBAKHZ
ZAIMHE
KAPAKITZOX
TZAPTZAAHZ
EYAQPIAHX
PONTOTANNHXZ
APXONTAKAKHZ
ZENKAZ
TZAKIPHZ
OP®ANIAHZ
2INA

AENETZEX
KYPIAZHZ
CEKINI

GJOKA
MMAIPAKTAPHZ
XANBATZHZ
ZO®IANIAHZ
MANANIKOAAOY
STEPTIOY
POTEINOX
XAPANAMIMOYZ
NIKOY
MQPAITHZ

TOYMIMEAHZ
MQYZIAHZ
ZIQrox
TZIOMMANHX
>FOYPOMAAH
AITZONAL
BAAXOY
MANTEAIAOY
ZAIMHE
STEGANIAHZ
STAMMOYAHZ
AKINAZ
KIZIPIAHZ
AEMIPTZIAHZ
FONTIKAKHZ
KAPMIMONHZ

NAME

ZIMONIAN
NIKOAAOZ
EYAITEAOX
OOMAL

NIKOZ
NIKOAAOZ
KONZTANTINOZ
FEPAKHZ
FEQPTIOX
KONZTANTINOX
AAE=ZANAPOX
STAYPOZ
EYPINIAHZ
OAYZIEAZ
BAZINAEIOZ
NIKOAETA
SQOTHPHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
SONIA

SOKOC
KONZTANTINOZ
NIKOAAOX
XAPANAMIOZ
AGANAZIOZ
MAPKOX
MAPIOX
MNETPOX
IQANNHZ

XPYZOBAAANTH
b2

FEQPTIOx
2TAYPOZ
XAPINAOZ
SOTHPHZ
ZOH MAPIA
AHMHTPIOZ
MATAAAHNH
I®IFENEIA
AITEAOZ
FEQPTIOX
KONZTANTINOX
BAZIAEIOZ
FPHIOPHZ
STEDANOZ
STEGANOZ
MANATIQTHZ

LAST
cP

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

DISTA
NCE

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

GUN
TIME

0:35:25
0:35:30
0:38:25
0:38:53
0:39:22
0:39:35
0:39:40
0:43:18
0:44:15
0:44:19
0:44:55
0:45:20
0:46:38
0:47:10
0:48:24
0:48:34
0:49:15
0:49:21
0:49:34
0:49:44
0:49:59
0:52:51
0:53:02
0:53:04
0:53:10
0:53:26
0:53:38
0:53:39
0:54:47

0:55:19
0:56:11
0:56:54
0:57:31
0:57:43
0:58:50
0:59:10
0:59:57
1:00:40
1:01:15
1:01:27
1:01:27
1:02:50
1:03:01
1:09:58
1:11:18

NET
TIME

0:35:25
0:35:30
0:38:25
0:38:53
0:39:22
0:39:35
0:39:40
0:43:18
0:44:15
0:44:19
0:44:55
0:45:20
0:46:38
0:47:10
0:48:24
0:48:34
0:49:15
0:49:21
0:49:34
0:49:44
0:49:59
0:52:51
0:53:02
0:53:04
0:53:10
0:53:26
0:53:38
0:53:39
0:54:47

0:55:19
0:56:11
0:56:54
0:57:31
0:57:43
0:58:50
0:59:10
0:59:57
1:00:40
1:01:15
1:01:27
1:01:27
1:02:50
1:03:01
1:09:58
1:11:18

GEN COUNTR CLUB

DER Y

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
ALB

ALB

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

=TT EZTZZIZETETTNMNZEZTEZTTNZTEIEIEE2E2IZ2EEZIZ2IE2E2E2EE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

=TT EZZIET TN T2 2L

>ANK NEAMOAHZ

IZ. HPAKAHZ

IZ. HPAKAHZ
IZ. HPAKAHZ

%, HPAKAHZ

LEVEL UP FITNESS CENTER

I.Z. HPAKAHZ
[.Z. NAATKAAA

MARATON ALBANIA

I.Z. NATKAAA

LEVEL UP FITNESS CENTER
KENTAYPOZ NATKAAA

DITSOLAKIA
ZANK NEAMNOAHZ

%, HPAKAHZ

AGE

19-34
19-34
19-34
45-49
19-34
50-54
19-34
55-59
35-39
50-54
45-49
50-54
40-44
50-54
50-54
45-49
50-54
40-44
45-49
55-59
35-39
50-54
45-49
19-34
60-64
19-34
19-34
19-34
45-49

50-54
40-44
50-54
60-64
19-34
45-49
35-39
19-34
50-54
60-64
50-54
40-44
55-59
55-59
19-34
45-49

RANK
GENDER
IAGE
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RANK/G RAN
ENDER K/CL
UB
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 1
5 3
6 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
10 2
1 3
12 8
13 4
14 9
15 1
1 5
16 1
17 10
2 11
18 1
19 12
20 13
21 2
22 14
23 15
24 16
25 17
26 18
27 19
28 2
29 1
30 20
31 21
3 22
32 1
4 2
5 23
33 24
34 25
35 26
36 27
37 28
38 6
39 29
40 30



